
Saturday 3 August 2024 Monthly Medal Stroke
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stroke Net Field size: 139
Members: 136

Visitors: 3
GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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Keno Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Maurice Stewartson [07352]Winner 35 40.00
Matt Ryan [26459]Winner 2 40.00
Ken Brunker [05212]Winner 12 40.00

A Grade up to 13 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Anthony Rutkowski [15444]Winner 60.004 65 / 69 {–5}
Gavin Thorpe [02515]Runner-up 40.008 67 / 75 {–3}
Thomas Glew [12117]3rd Place 30.005 69 / 74 {–1}

B Grade up to 19 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Glenn Bass [13220]Winner 60.0018 65 / 83 {–5}
Paul King [05481]Runner-up 40.0017 69 / 86 {–1}
Gregg Stares [01690]3rd Place 30.0018 71 / 89 {+1}

C Grade over 19 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
David Stirling [07033]Winner 60.0037 67 / 104 {–3}
Donald Waples [00301]Runner-up 40.0020 67 / 87 {–3}
Neville Newling [03042]3rd Place 30.0024 68 / 92 {–2}

Scratch Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
David Banwell [01435]A Grade Scratch 30.00
Chris McDonald [02760]B Grade Scratch 30.00
John Critcher [15847]C Grade Scratch 30.00
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Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Prize Balls
Brian Stapylton [10964]NTP 2 4
Michael Dolby [01802]NTP 10 4
Matt Ryan [26459]NTP 13 4
Robert Jones [08654]NTP 15 4
Jon Pearse [10880]D/P 17 (A Grade) 4
Ian Watson [18223]D/P 11 (B Grade) + pizza 25.00 4
Jarrod Hatton [07903]D/P 4 (C Grade) 4
Ben Reddie [31258]L/D 9 (A Grade) 4
Christopher Barnes [03881]L/D 9 (B Grade) 4
Adrian Cottier [07524]L/D 9 (C Grade) 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Anthony Rutkowski [15444] 4 65 / 69 {–5} 1
2 Glenn Bass [13220] 18 65 / 83 {–5} 1
3 Gavin Thorpe [02515] 8 67 / 75 {–3} 1
4 David Stirling [07033] 37 67 / 104 {–3} 1
5 Donald Waples [00301] 20 67 / 87 {–3} 1
6 Neville Newling [03042] 24 68 / 92 {–2} 1
7 Gregory Bowen [06005] 25 69 / 94 {–1} 1
8 John Critcher [15847] 22 69 / 91 {–1} 1
9 Paul King [05481] 17 69 / 86 {–1} 1
10 Thomas Glew [12117] 5 69 / 74 {–1} 1
11 Phillip Di Sandro [14263] 13 69 / 82 {–1} 1
12 Ross Fenton [13427] 20 70 / 90 {E} 1
13 David Banwell [01435] 4 70 / 74 {E} 1
14 Matthew Ryan [01759] 10 70 / 80 {E} 1
15 Gregg Stares [01690] 18 71 / 89 {+1} 1
16 Paul Campbell [10339] 20 71 / 91 {+1} 1
17 Michael Gallagher [01973] 29 71 / 100 {+1} 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

18 Leslie Jones [08725] 28 71 / 99 {+1} 1
19 Chris McDonald [02760] 14 71 / 85 {+1} 1
20 Richard Garner [24482] 14 71 / 85 {+1} 1
21 Raymond Lloyd [01457] 13 71 / 84 {+1} 1
22 Allan Barr [07330] 17 71 / 88 {+1} 1
23 Ian Watson [18223] 17 71 / 88 {+1} 1
24 Alan Puffett [05847] 15 71 / 86 {+1} 1
25 Michael King [13717] 15 71 / 86 {+1} 1
26 Michael Dolby [01802] 20 71 / 91 {+1} 1
27 Greg Stephenson [08668] 5 71 / 76 {+1} 1
28 Jose Calisto [25625] 25 72 / 97 {+2} 1
29 Bowen Ghosn [11829] 15 72 / 87 {+2} 1
30 John McKell [08856] 19 72 / 91 {+2} 1
31 Dale Reid [28817] 7 72 / 79 {+2} 1
32 Brae Dawson [23188] 6 72 / 78 {+2} 1
33 Rick Howat [02170] 16 72 / 88 {+2} 1
34 Ben Reddie [31258] 9 72 / 81 {+2} 1
35 John Bellette [07717] 11 72 / 83 {+2} 1
36 Christopher Barnes [03881] 15 72 / 87 {+2} 1
37 Barry Angus [02521] 27 73 / 100 {+3} 1
38 Ken Bussell [05725] 17 73 / 90 {+3} 1
39 Richard Gardner [04637] 13 73 / 86 {+3} 1
40 Jonathan Craig (from Sussex Inlet GC) 8 73 / 81 {+3} 1
41 Nathan Venables (from Port Kembla GC) 8 73 / 81 {+3} 1
42 Michael Sinclair [04822] 31 74 / 105 {+4} 1
43 Fergus Allison [30852] 35 74 / 109 {+4} 1
44 Vincent Kemp [08578] 26 74 / 100 {+4} 1
45 Martin Coffey [18024] 3 74 / 77 {+4} 1
46 Kevin Thompson [06158] 17 74 / 91 {+4} 1


